

CASH BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

To : Mr. SRIRAM(in)
KARUR
639001

Phone No. : 9080241099

CU-GST :

Invoice No. : 122
Date : 04-08-2026
Vehicle No. : TN 47 AD 6910
Entry Date. : 02-08-2026
Closing Date. : 04-08-2026
Chassis No. : XXXXX
Engine No. : XXXXX
Mileage. : 228240
Model . : INDICA

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	ENGINE OIL SEMI SYNTHETIC	X004	4	450.00	1800.00
2	OIL FILTER	SAP007	1	265.00	265.00
3	COOLANT OIL	SAP007	2	160.00	320.00
4	ENGINE FLUSH	SAP007	1	240.00	240.00
5	RADIATOR FLUSH	SAP007	1	390.00	390.00
6	FR BUMPER	SAP007	1	2380.00	2380.00
7	FOG LAMP COVER	SAP007	1	350.00	350.00
8	BONNET CABLE	SAP007	1	218.00	218.00
9	FR BUMPER LOCK	SAP007	1	90.00	90.00
10	DIESEL TANK FLOAT	SAP007	1	675.00	675.00
11	HORN old	SAP007	1	400.00	400.00
12	COOLANT TANK old	SAP007	1	600.00	600.00
13	COOLANT SENSOR	SAP007	1	315.00	315.00
14	RADIATOR FAN ASSY old	SAP007	1	1500.00	1500.00
15	ENGINE HEAD ASSY old	SAP007	1	5500.00	5500.00
16	HEAD GASKET FULL KIT	SAP007	1	2038.00	2038.00
17	VALVE DOOR RUBBER	SAP007	1	187.00	187.00
18	TIMING DOOR INNER	SAP007	1	298.00	298.00
19	TIMING DOOR OUTER	SAP007	1	340.00	340.00
20	TIMING BELT	SAP007	1	910.00	910.00
21	WATER PUMP	SAP007	1	1420.00	1420.00
22	RED HOSE	SAP007	1	116.00	116.00
23	COOLANT TANK HOSE	SAP007	1	213.00	213.00
24	THERMOSTATE PIPE	SAP007	1	241.00	241.00
25	VALVE DOOR BUSH	SAP007	1	195.00	195.00
26	WATER ELBOW TOP	SAP007	1	218.00	218.00
27	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	SAP007	1	280.00	280.00
28	COOLANT METAL PIPE	A001	1	278.00	278.00
29	DICKY BALANCER	A001	1	1050.00	1050.00
30	HOSE CLIP	SAP007	2	40.00	80.00
31	ARALDITE	SAP007	1	110.00	110.00
32	RTV PASTE	SAP007	1	290.00	290.00
33	WATER DUMMY SET	SAP007	2	115.00	230.00
34	Consumables	Sap007	1	550.00	550.00
35	TRANSPORTS	SAP007	1	600.00	600.00
36	HEAD WORK LATHE	SAP007	1	3890.00	3890.00
37	RADIATOR SERVICE	SAP007	1	800.00	800.00
38	BRAKE OIL	SAP007	.5	560.00	280.00
39	PARKING LED	SAP007	2	100.00	200.00
40	BRAKE PAD	SAP007	1	1069.00	1069.00
Sub Total			46.5	30926	30926.00
S.NO.	Description			Cost	Total
1	ENGINE HEAD R & R, HALF ENGINE WORK			6000	6000.00

2	WATER WASH	500	500.00
	Labour Cost		6500.00
	Discount Amount		0.00
	Total Amount		37426

(Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Six Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**
Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice